
Freshmen Engineering Department 

I/IV B.Tech , Additional Courses, Sem in Exam -II 

Time Table 

 

21-11-2020 
11:00 AM to 1:00PM 

21-11-2020 
3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

            22-11-2020 
11:00 AM to 1:00PM 

 
 

15EN1202 

INTER PERSONAL 

COMMUNICATION 
SKILLS 

 
 

15GN1004 

 

Introduction to 

Engineering 

 
 

15EN2103 

 

PROFESSIONAL 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

 
 

15EN3206 

CORPORATE 
COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS 

 
 

15EN3105 

VERBAL AND 
QUANTITATIVE 

REASONING 

 
 

18UC2103 

 

PROFESSIONAL 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

 

17UC2204 
 

Aptitude builder-1 
 

16MT2002 
COMPLEX VARIABLES 
&TRANSFORMS 

 

17MT1203 
 

Multi variate calculus 

 

13AC301 
Advanced 
Employability Skills 

 

15GN1001 
Ecology AND 
Environment 

 

18MT1201 
 

Multi variate calculus 

 

18SC1202 
DATA 
STRUCTURES 

 

18UC0009 
Ecology AND 
Environment 

 

15MT1203 
 

Multi variate calculus 

 

19SC1202 
DATA 
STRUCTURES 

 

18UC1101 
 

Basic English 
 

17UC3105 
 

Aptitude Builder 2 

 
 

18SC1104 

FOUNDATIONS OF 

COMPUTATIONAL 
MATHEMATICS 

 
 

15CS1201 

C-PROGRAMMING 

AND DATA 
STRUCTURES - II 

 
 

18SC1106 

 

TECHNICAL SKILLS - 1 

(CODING) 

 

15GN1002 
 

Human Values 
 

18MT1004 
Probability AND 
Numerical Methods 

 

15EN1001 
Rudiments of Communication 
Skills 

 
 

17EN3102 

INSTANT 

COMMUNICATION 
SKILLS 

 
 

15MT2005 

 

PROBABILITY AND 

STOCHASTIC MODEL 

 
 

18SC1103 

 
 

SVCMA 

19PH1010 Mechanics     

 



DATE

Code Course Name Code Course Name

15BT3252 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOY 15BT4157 BIOSAFETY & BIOETHICS

15BT3253 MOLECULAR MODELLING AND DRUG DESIGN 15BT4159 MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOY

15BT4158 MOLECULAR EXPRESSION TECHNOLOGY 15BT4171 Applied Bioinformatics

15BT4165 SYSTEM BIOLOGY 15BT4166 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

15BT4161 BIOPROCESS ECONOMICS AND PLANT DESIGN 15BT3112 BIOINFORMATICS

15PH30B7 NANOMATERIALS AND TECHNOLOGY

15EN3206 Corporate Communication Skills

15CE30A5 DISASTER MANAEMENT 15BT3215 BIOPROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL

15CS1101 C Programming and Data Structures - I 15FL4001 FRENCH

15MB3054 BASICS OF MARKETING FOR ENGINEERS

25-11-2020

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

IN-SEMESTER -II TIME TABLE FOR ADDITIONAL COURSES ODD SEMESTER-2020-2021

10.00 AM -12.00 PM 03.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-11-2020

24-11-2020



Date Code CourseDesc S.No Code CourseDesc

19FL3054 FRENCH LANGUAGE 1 17CE2105 SURVEYING

17CE3218 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 2 19FL3054 FRENCH LANGUAGE

15CE4159A PREFABRICATED STRUCTURES 3 15BT1001 BIOLOGY FOR ENGINEERS

Date Code CourseDesc S.No Code CourseDesc

17UC0010
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND 

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
1 17CE3115 TRASNPORTATION ENGINEERING

18GN2109 CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2 17CE2209 HYDRAULIC AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY

17BT1001 BIOLOGY FOR ENGINEERS 3 11OE414 DISASTER MANAGEMENT

Date Code CourseDesc S.No Code CourseDesc

17CE2103 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 1 15HS214 DISASTER MANAGEMENT

15CE3216 QUANTITY SURVEYING AND ESTIMATION. 2 17TS2101 FIELD SURVEY
11/25/2020

K L E F

Department of CIVIL ENGINEERING

 10.00 AM -12.00 PM  03.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

11/23/2020

 9.30 AM -11.30 AM  02.30 PM TO 04.30 PM

 9.30 AM -11.30 AM  02.30 PM TO 04.30 PM

11/24/2020



DATE 10.00 AM to 12.00 PM 12.30 Noon to 02.30 PM 03.00 PM to 5.00 PM

23-11-2020

15CS2105-SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

18EC1202-Computer Organization & Architecture

17CS3254-Advanced Operating Systems

15TS301	-Skilling for Engineers-1

18SC2008-Discrete Mathematics

18CS2206/17CS2212-Artificial Intelligence

17CS3279-Network Security

18CS3159-Data Warehousing & mining

15CS3112-Information Assurance & Security

13CS201-Digital logic Design & Computer Organization

17TS201-Skilling for Engineers-1(Hacker Rank)

15EN3206-CORPORATE Communication skills

18CS3210R-Enterprise Programming

17CS3116R-Enterprise Programming

17EC2204-Computer organization & Architecture

11EC311-MICRO-PROCESSORS & MICRO-CONTROLLERS

17CS2103-Discrete Mathematics

18SC2009R-OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

17CS2004- OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

24-11-2020

17CS2209R-Computer Networks

17CS2208-Operating systems

17CS30307-WEB ENGINEERING

17TS302-Skilling for Engineers-2

18UC0009-Ecology & Environment

15CS3113-Platform based Development

15TS302(B2)-CISCO-SPECIALIZATION

17GN1204-Coding skills for Engineers

25-11-2020

17CS3113-Automata & Compiler Design

17CS3115-Distributed Computing

15CS3215-Parallel & Distributed Computing

17CS3038-Software Verification & validation

17CS3114-Analysis & Design of Algorithms

15CS3214-Languages & Compilers

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

IN-SEMESTER -II TIME TABLE FOR ADDITIONAL COURSES ODD SEMESTER-2020-2021



Date Code CourseDesc S.No Code CourseDesc

15BT30A1 IPR & Patent Laws 1 15EC3103 EMBEDDEDSYSTEMS&APPLICATIONS

15CS2003 Discrete Mathematics 2 18EE2105 Electrical  Circuit Theory

15EC3075 VLSI Technology 3 17EE2105 Electrical Circuit Theory

15EC3082 Nano Electronics 4 17EC3302 RF System Design

17EC2206 Analog and Digital Communication 5 17GN1003 Basic Engineering Measurements

17EC2212 EMFTL 6 15CS2002C Object Oriented Programming 

17EC3107 Computer Networks 7 15EC3054C Machine Learning

17EC3108 Electronic System Design Workshop

17EC3622 Algorithms for VLSI Design Automation

17EC3631 Control Systems & Introduction to Robotics

15EM2202 Processors and Controllers

S.No Code CourseDesc S.No Code CourseDesc

15EC3108 Communication Theory-2 1 15EM2001 COA

15EC3209 Communication Theory-3 2 15EC3081 Low Power VLSI

18EC2208 VLSI Design 3 15EC4084 Design of Semiconductor Memories

4 18EC2104 CSSD

5 18EC2207 Digital Signal Processing

6 15EN3206 Corporate Communication Skills
7 15GN2205 Coding Skills-1

S.No Code CourseDesc S.No Code CourseDesc

15EC3111 Computer Networks 1 15TS401
Technical Skilling-1

 (Lab Viewand MultiSim)

15EC4110 Digital Image Processing 2 15TS402
Technical Skilling-2(Matlab) 

(Communications and DSP)

15EC2206 Signal Processing 3 18TS401
SKILLING FOR ENGINEERS-1 

(IT CODING / HARDWARE CODING)
15EC3065C Information Theory and Coding 4 15EC3078 Design For Testability

5 15EC2204 Design with CPLD & FPGA
6 15EE2207 Control Systems

11/25/2020

9.30 AM -11.30 AM  02.30 PM TO 04.30 PM

9.30 AM -11.30 AM  02.30 PM TO 04.30 PM

11/24/2020

K L E F

Department of ECE

10.00 AM to 12.00 PM 03.00 PM to 5.00 PM

11/23/2020



Date
Course 

Code
Course Name

Course 

Code
Course Name

 15EN3105 VERBAL QUANTITATIVE REASONING 15BT30A1 IPR & Patent Laws

15CS2105 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 15EM3103 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

15EM3206 VLSI 15EM3253  WEB SERVICES 

15EM4162 WEBSEMANTICS 15EN3206 CORPORATE COMM SKILL

15MB3053 Managerial personal finance  15ME1003 THERMODYNAMICS 

15MT2005 PROBABILITY AND STOCHASTIC MODEL 17EM3205 Fundamentals of Communication Systems (FCS)
25-11-2020

ECM Department Additional course Test 2  Time Table 
10.00 AM -12.00 PM 03.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-11-2020

24-11-2020



S.No CourseCode CourseDesc S.No CourseCode CourseDesc S.No CourseCode CourseDesc

1 15BT1001 Biology for engineers 1 11OE408 IPR& Patent Laws 1 15EE3254 Energy Conervation & Audit

2 15EM2202 Processors & Controllers 2 15EE3109 Power Electromics

3 11HS211 Organizational Management 3 17EE2103 EMFT

4 17MB4055 Organizational Management 4 11EE437 Energy Conervation & Audit

S.No CourseCode CourseDesc S.No CourseCode CourseDesc

1 15EE3210 Power System Protection 1 11EE402 Power System Operation & Control

3 11EE305 Power System Protection 3 15EE3108 Power System Analysis

5 13EE330 Smart Grid  Technologies 4 15EE4167 Utilisation of electrical energy

6 15EE3210 Power System Protection 5 18MT1004 Propability &Numerical Methods

7 15EC2002 Signal Analysis 6 17UC0009 Ecology & Environment

8 15MB4054 Marketing for engineers 7 15EM2001 Computer Organization & Architecture

9 17EE3103 AC Rotating Machines

S.No CourseCode CourseDesc S.No CourseCode CourseDesc S.No CourseCode CourseDesc

1 18EE2102 DC Machines & Transformers 1 15EE4168 Solar& Fuel Cell Energy systems 1 11EE431 Power Quality

2 15EE2103 Electrical Circuits 2 15EE4161 Power Quality

4 15EE4170 Nuclear and Geothermal 3 15EE4169 Wind and biomass energy

5 15EC2206 Signal Processing 4 15EC2103 Analog Electronic Circuits  & Devices

7 11EE307 Electrical Drives

8 15EE3211 Electrical Drives

S.No CourseCode CourseDesc S.No CourseCode CourseDesc

1 11EC311 Microprocessors & Microcontrollers 1 15EN2103 Professional Communication Skills

2 15EN3105 Verbal & Quantative Reasoning 2 12OE453 NANO Materials & Technology

3 18MT1201 Multi Variate Calculus

26-11-2020

Slot 1 (10.00 AM to 12.00 PM) Slot2 (03.00 PM to 5.00 PM)

Slot 1 (10.00 AM to 12.00 PM) Slot2 (03.00 PM to 5.00 PM)

25-11-2020

Slot 1 (10.00 AM to 12.00 PM) Slot3 (12.30 Noon to 02.30 PM) Slot2 (03.00 PM to 5.00 PM)

K L E F

Dept. of EEE

Test-2 Schedule for Insem Examinations of Additional Courses

23-11-2020

Slot 1 (10.00 AM to 12.00 PM) Slot3 (12.30 Noon to 02.30 PM) Slot2 (03.00 PM to 5.00 PM)

24-11-2020



  K L E F  

B.Tech Additional Courses, In-Semester Examinations-II (September-2020) 

Schedule 

  Department of Mechanical Engineering  

DATE SLOT 2 SLOT 3 SLOT 4 

 10.00 AM to 12.00 PM 12.30 Noon to 02.30 PM 03.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

 
 
 
 
23-11-2020 

 

 
11HS208 - Managing Personal Finance 

 
11OE408 - IPR & Patent Laws 

15EE2202 - Basics of Electrical AND Electronics 

Engineering 

 
16MB4057 - ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS 

 
15BT30A1 - IPR & Patent Laws 

 
15ME3217 - Production and Operations Management 

19ME1103 - Design Tools Workshop-I 15ME3216 - Design of Transmission Elements 16ME2104 - FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES 

 
15EN3206 - Corporate Communication Skills 

16ME1003 - Thermodynamics 
16ME3223 - Production and Operations Management 

15MT1203 - Multivariate Calculus 16ME4064 - Tool Engineering Design 16ME2105 - Metallurgy 

15FL4001 - French Language 13ME206 - Mechanisms & machine theory  

 

 
 
 
24-11-2020 
 
 

 

 
12OE453 - Nano Materials and Technology 

 
15ME3218 - Heat Transfer 

13ME359 - Fuzzy Sets and Artificial Intelligence 

13ME344 - Vibrations Engineering 16ME2210 - Kinematics of Machines 13ME368 - Computer Integrated Manufacturing 

15ME4165 - Flexible Manufacturing Systems 
 
16ME3115 - Dynamics of Machines 

16ME2211 - Metal Cutting and Metal Forming 

16ME2207 - GRAPHICS & VISUALIZATION OF 

MECHANICAL COMPONENTS (MACHINE 

DRAWING) 

 

 
16ME4061 - Modern Manufacturing Processes 

 
16ME3116 - MACHINE TOOLS & METROLOGY 

16TS703 - Machine Learning (Skilling for 

Engineers) 
 
13ME349 - Fatigue, Creep and Fracture 

16MT2002 - COMPLEX VARIABLES & TRANSFORMS 

 13ES205 - Signal Processing 16ME3117 - INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 

 

 



 
 
 
25-11-2020 
 

 
 

 
13ME360 - Engineering Smart Materials 

for Mechatronics Applications 

 
13ME403 - Industrial Engineering Techniques 

15TS704 - Control Systems for Machines 

13ME402 - Machine Design 16ME3219 - Robotics 16ME3118 - Operations Research 

15ME4182 - Tool Engineering Design 16ME3220 - Heat Transfer 16ME4065 - Flexible Manufacturing Systems 

 
16ME3221 - DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 

16ME4125 - DESIGN OF TRANSMISSION 

ELEMENTS 

16TS701 - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES 

IN DESIGN (SKILLING FOR ENGINEERS) 

 
19PH1010 - Science Elective - 1 (Mechanics) 

 
13ME346 - Vehicle Dynamics 

CC39 - Machine Drawing 

 16ME3222 - COMPUTER INTEGRATED 

MANUFACTURING 
 

 



 
 

Department of Petroleum Engineering 

 
In -Sem Examination-II of Additional Courses - a.y. 2020-

21 
 
 

Date of Exam Subject Code Subject Name 

23-11-2020 

(10.00 AM to 12.00 PM) 
15PE2205 Petroleum Exploration Methods 

23-11-2020 

(3.00PM to 5.00 pm) 
15CE2105 Surveying 

24-11-2020 

(10.00 AM to 12.00 PM) 
15EN1001 Rudiments of communication skills 

24-11-2020 

(3.00PM to 5.00 pm) 
15CS2002 Object oriented programming 

25-11-2020 

(10.00 AM to 12.00 PM) 
15PE4162 Completions and workover fluids 

25-11-2020 

(3.00PM to 5.00 pm) 
15PE3251 Enhanced oil recovery 

 


